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REACH MORE HOMES BY FAR! --ONLY THE HERALD COVERS TORRANCE WITH AUDITED CIRCULATION!!
CHARMING

.1 bedroom. 2 bath, hardwood 
floor*, forced «lr hent. bullt- 
lns. sliding plass door to pa-

yard. Immaculate. Only J1S.7SO

REAL VALUE
I bedroom, 2 bath. hanlwr*vl 
floors, built-in!', double pa. 
nurr. sliding sTlnss door.*. 2- 
years-old. A steal at J17.500. 
J1900 down.

Several nice homes that may 
b« boiiBht on no down to G.I.

3 ON 1 LOT
Good rental property. Cement 
block wnll on both sides. In- 
come J210 per month. Asking 
*20.950.

LAND
C-4 Southwest corner Lomlta 
Urd. and Pennsylvania In 

Lomlta. Choice location for 
'honpln* renter, motel, office 

btiiMInc*. apartments. Approx­ 
imated l»i acre. Will con>ld<r 
subordination,

CALL
NELSON THOMAS 
or Dean Peterson 

DA 5-4971 Anytime
EMORY REAL ESTATE 
1972 LOMITA BLVD.

LOM1TA

Salesman Wanted

Flowers
ARK PLENTIFUL IN' THE 
GARDEN OF THIS LOVELY 
3 IIIttP.OOM HOME \V I T It 
SLIDING GLASS DOORS TO 
THE PATIO AND ENCLOSED 
YAHD. 14 HATHS. HUILT- 
INS. nr.EPI.ACE. FORCED 
AIR HEAT. HARDWOOD 
FLOOriS TUT J2l>W DOWN. 
339U FULMAR AVE.

GIANT
FR 1-1204

By Owner   Southwood
3 bedroom. l»i baths. 4Vi% 
G.I. resale. Inside modifica­ 
tion. S1S.JOO or less with cosh 

-equity. 5033 Jacques.

ROLLING HILLS AREA 
Owner desperately needing to 
 ell or trade down to Hnaller 
hnme. Has 3 bedroom. 3.000 
plus so., ft. Only 3 years old. 
Lovely 20 x 40 pool, view of 

* Htrbbr. Reduced for quick 
 ale to $40.750. 

LEWIS REALTY 
DA 5-E62 FR 7-6S2S

NEAR 
EVERYTHING

3 bedroom with huKf fire­ 
place and railed hearth In 
den. covered patio, view. In 
the Seaside tract, near all 
schools and churrhej. Thl* 
won't la.<t at 13X500.
.owrence Ridge, FR 1-5563 
21164 Hawthorne Blvd.

.TORRANCE PLAZA
Ideal for large family. 1«7 nq. 
(I. Bullt-lni. wail to wall car­ 
pel, nitural finish cabinets In 
kitchen. 1% bathn, flreplarr. 
laundrv room, double enrage. 
Fenced yard. Nenr school. Ex­ 
cellent o. million In and out. 

. FRED 11ANHEN. Realtor

HIGH NET INCOME
7  : bedroom unit*, will show 
spend ihl- 1 n ro me with 
$10000 down Top rental area. 
Vnrim factor nil. Nrt Income 
IMSJ. Full price 1*3500.

Lawrence Ridge, FR 1-5568

2265 W. 239th ST.
W X 219' nil fenced. Custom 
bill It 3 bedroom wllh dining 
room. Pi tatli«. jo' X 30' ga- 
riff. Owner Is IravInK are*. 
Submit your offer. II. J. Ot- 
borne. Realtor. FA *.»430. 

1695 "DOWN   3~"be~drooms. 3

larhnl iriri-ge. Full prlc* 
J1S9.VI. l?«ll FR O.JMI.

3 BEIMIOOM ilOUSK'ln choice 
ln."iii«n. Flr..plnre. Dlnno.nl 
UIIIIU mom Equipped fo 
outdo.. r IIM.it- with Illr-B-Q 

. In j>itl... I1nm>d back yard 
, 119. .V>l DA 6-K-M

BUSINESSES 
!L ft*/. feJ* or 1*°** 7' 

MOBIL STATION
Fur Lr:m*. Larni- Knllnnnce. 
»4.30rt n-qulrrd. Cull MA 6.5711 
Kxl. M01 or FR 8-1 MS after 
( p.m.

i-rr.neial
MONEY TO LOAN 80
CASH TODAY - far lit an 
2nd Trust D.. r,t, I>rt«r>cn Co 

PL 4-3«7D anytime

1  «n«in<ial
REAL ESTATE LOANS 8?

OPEN SAM.

Real Estate 
 Counseling
: 6% 1st LOANS

15-25 Year* 
A i-r -tt £ -fr 

PRIVATE FUNDS 
I 1 to 3 Yeaf 2nd 

loans
I PAT INTEREST ONLY 

IK YOU WIBII
No balloon payment on 

full atnnrtlicd loan. 
REFINANCE

CONSOLIDATE BILLS 
IIEOUI'E PAYMENTS 
ICFMODUL 
CASH FOK INVESTMENTS 

  PAS 11 MEFORK SALE

;ED BOOTH, Reoltor
; Booth Investment Co.
.. Ownera of
- Gibraltar Escrow Co. 
« and 
-« Crenshaw Development 
« Co.
- COUNSELORS 
- FR 3-2496

Eves. FR 7-2860

CLASSIFIED 
ADS! 
Call 

FA 8-4000
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Immediate 
Possession

v'ewly decorated 3 bedroom 
with shiny Imrdtrood floors, 
new water heater, cinder block 
wall, double enrage. Full 
>rlcc. 114.950. Ji50 move* you 
n.

North Torrance
Gorgeous 3 bedroom. 1 bath 
lome. 2S' llvlns room wltli 
flreplaee. Cnrpetj and drnpej. 
Lots of trees and «hriib». No 
down to vet.«. $12.1 per month 
ncluden tain and Insurance.

Price Is Right
GorReouj 3 bedroom. 1\ baths 
plus tremVndou.t fnnilly room. 
iVIth brick fireplace. Ill-low

cellent nrea. Pnrrlflred «l 
I21.7JO. F11A terms available.

$99 
Moves You In

No other chnnten to qualified 
rets. Shnrp 2 bedroom with 
spurious den Open be-imed 
celllnc*. slIdinR class di>ors 
to huge rrnr yanl. Ch-aper

eludes fuces and Insurance.

Open Beamed 
Modern

Immaculate 2 bedroom, enrrets 
and dr.ipe.«. Open bftr kitchen. 
Sliding Klnss doors. A real 
bs.ir.iln at 113.500 with J6i5 
down.

No Down to Vets
$75 p?r mnnth Includes tax« 
nnd InMir.inre on this freshly 
pnlntH .1 brdro-m. with over- 
alied kitchen, blf rear yard.

Rosenkrantz
REALTORS

23808 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-8361

4 Bedrooms
Less Than $20,000

Wnlk to Del Amo jhopplnir

cinder' block fenced" yard. 1 
 parkllnc baths, wall to wall 
carpet and drapes, built-in 
vacuum cl-nner. wnter soften­ 
er and 60 col. heiter. C.I. re­ 
sale or tl.990 down. No 2nd 
trust deed». Courtesy 'til 10. 
FR 1-:421.

BY OWNER. 3 bedroom. 3 bath. 
Cnrpet and drapes. Pntlo. large

nnee. DA 9-1048

Remember
TO SKF. THIS 3 BPDROOM 
I10MK WITH LARGE HUM- 
PUS ROOM. FIREPLACE 
AND DOUBLE OARAGE IN 
A GROWING AREA. TRY 
IISOO DOWN. OWNER ANXI- 
OUS. SK-3 =474 W. 337th ST. 
OPEN TODAY.

GIANT
FR 1-1204

NO DOWN G.I. 
3 BDRM., 2 BATHS 

SOUTHWOOD
This exceptional h.mie fi-atures 
drenn living noni. open kit­ 
chen, with bulll-ln brrnk(i«l 
bar. hardwood f|rx.r«. iln.ihl- 
(nrnxe. blork wnll fence. I1HQ. 
p.itlo And imny other featureK. 
>*ull ITlrr II9.SOO.

FR 0-3561
18534 Hawthorne Blvd.

VIEW HOME
BY OWNER: .1 bedroom. West 
Torrance. Larce. lot. Near 
ochouls anil ihop|iln«-. Call 
FR J-1860.

Wjlklni Distance In: 
HARBOR GENERAL 

HOSPITAL 
CARSON SHOPPING CENTER
3 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS

Cnipetlnir. drupes. 
Bulll-lni. Pnllo. 

BY OWNER. HAS G.I. LOAN.
FA 8-8593

R-2
50x150 Lot 
$495 DOWN

Olili-r 2 b."lr<xim lii.nie will 
servlc- porch. ulii»« riu'lowd 
patio, ftnil trrat. dlnlhK room 
datichinl K«r««e. nnj com­ 
pletely   fenced yard. Lovel> 
nrra nnd home. U In excellent 
condition.

Ready Realry
23844 Hawthorne Blvd. 

OPEN 'TIL 9
FR 8-2294

20852 Christine
$26,900

Immaculiilt* 3 bedroom. 1>« 
Imtlis. «.-rvlc« porch. Bullt-lun 
UlldliiK Kln»a doors to InrKa 
roverrd hallo. Beautifully 
lamln-aprd. By ownor. 1m 
mi-dUle possemliui. 

Fll 3-5:'ll

17428 KORN'BLUM AVE
3 h«li,.,,ni with l»rif» lii-ate. 
and fill-red »wlimnW IMW! 
A'kliiK IIM).I down.
Chuck Robblns, Realtor 

DA 4-1500

NEAR WEST HIGH
4 year old Sunray mar th 
new Went HlKh Krliuol. With 
bedruuiu^ l\ linih. tulll-li 
raiige unj ovm. xvpiiratu nerv 
Ice poi i-li, beautiful revere, 
pallu. 2 cur KHniKe. nnd level 
lundiicaplDi.' ThlH u u rra 
value at the prim and th 
onlv one available nt thl 
time. Full i>rlc« tlS.KUO.

Lawrence Ridge, FR 1-556 
21164 Hawthorne Blvd

FANTASTIC
3(100 sg. ft. r..astlln« View 
lirdiooni. foiiniil dlnliiK 11,011 
3 bath 6 rar HIHHK>: pool.

BY OWNER 
FR 7-2017 FR 6-9500

KXCKI.I.KNT'llAIIIIOIt VIK\ 
Ku.ttvlew. .1 L.-ilr.Kiin. n 
batll». I'alputlllK. d I u |> e « 
Dlnliwiulifr. »tuv.-, ri-ri>K.-r.i 
tur. Cover. cl niitln. »|ii inkli-i» 

TK S-BU'.'S 
"$295 DOW.V-3 "iie'drooiii, a 
ta.-hed sur«R«. wall to wii 
ciiruetlnif. 7-yi'»r-old uluec 
Move In today on lental bn»l 
'til clow of escrow. KA 0-377
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Kettler Knolls
bedroom, l*i bath?, linrd- 

OO.1 floors, fireplace, beamed 
Tilings, newly painted, dead- 
nd street. Double Karafic. 
rice. Ml. TOO. Terms.

4 Bedroom - Corner
bedroom. 1\ baths, hard- 

 O...I floors, larre kitchen, 
ullt-ln rsnpe nnd oren. forced 
Ir hrnt. fireplace, covered 
.illo. Corner lot. Double ga- 

ruse. Prlco J33.500. Terms.

Cedar Rustic
orner lot. completely fenced. 
Vonderful for children. De- 
ached double carnRr. 3 large 
ledrooms. 1>, baths. All wool 

wrll to wall rarpetlne throtlBh- 
ut. built-in.', forced aar heat.

Fixer Upper
j\rtt 3 bedroom. 14 bath. 
Ider home. Hartlwood floors, 
replace. 41x539 ft. lot. Room 

or another home. Price J15.500

2 On a Lot
Vo 3 bedroom home* on 

lot. 1 brand new 1 older 
lome   newlv dcorated. Real 
uy at S31.000 - Term*.

Business & Income
Juplex on Torrnnce Blvd.. near 

Crrnshaw. Kntrancc to both 
nils face Torrance Bird. 45 x 
40 lot. Real buy at J15.000  
cms.

Triplex
Jood Inrestment In center of 
own. One 3 bedroom and two 

bedroom. iTinme J3IO per 
month. Prlc* J5S.500 - Terms.

  G.I. AND F.H.A. FIN/ 
LIST WITH US AND

CUSTOM REAl
2166 TORRANCE BLVD 

EVENINGS  

9 Real Estate
4OMES FOR SALE 90

1 /3 Acre
S beilrooms. 1*. baths, hnrd- 
wood Owrs. large kitchen, 
bnllt-ln range- and oven. Fire­ 
place, covered pstlo. doiiblo 
carnge. Price S34.000 with 
$3400 down.

Kettler Knolls
3 bedroom   hardwood floors 
  largo kitchen   fenced

R-l Lot
fir.xlOS ft. R-l lot In South 
Torrance. $7600.

R-2 Lot
60x140 ft. R-3 lot on tree 
lined street In renter of Tor­ 
rance. Prlc« J 15.000.

Business Space
16x50 office bid*, on Tor- 
r.inre Blvd. Near new Tele­ 
phone building for lease J1SO 
per month.

Executive Home
Lovely 3 bedroom ft larg* 
family room, natural cabinets, 
breakfast bar. built Ins elect- 
trie range * oven, wall to 
wall carpets, forced air heat, 
large lot. 33 x 13 ft a^irage. 
One of the few homes for sile 
In the Fern Avc district. Price 
132.500.

4 Bdrm, Rumpus rm.
IV baths, forced air heat, 
f replace, built-in rang* and 
oten. 100* wool carpeting. 
Professionally landscaped. A 
double garage, circular drive­ 
way Drlvt br M6S W. 330th.

\NCING AVAILABLE   
SI ART PACKING

ESTATE & INVESTMENTS 
REALTORS 

FA 8-1995 
FA 8-9325

OPEN SUNDAY 1 TO 5
18316 CreTllIo. 3 blocks west of Hawthorne, off 152nd SI. 
Nojr South Bay Shopping on C-3 lot. Room (or additional 
unit. Excellent financing. Low down payment.

4 BEDROOMS   VACANT
This home, only & months old. 3 baths. Double itarare. Room 
for additional unit on rear. Submit low down payment or will 

trade-. Immediate occupancy to qualified buyer. 1S316 Qrcvllla. 
Open Sunday. 1 to S.

Wolverine Realty
OR 1-0447 EVES. PL 1-9582

$1400 Down
G.I. RESALE, 4Y2 °o 

3 Bdrms., 2 Baths
Located west of Ania and 
south of 190th St. Features: 
rear llvlna* room, open bar 
kitchen, with built-in break­ 
fast bar. Spacious wardrobe, 
closets, double fnraKe. large 
covered pailo. Block wall 
fenced and many other fea­ 
tures. Remember a 4li'» loan, 
and Ideal location. For ap­ 
pointment to M« Oil

FR 0-3561
18534 Hawthorne Blvd.

Memory
WILL BK COOD AllOl'T 
THIS .1 IIKIMIOOM. l\ HATII 
IIOMK WIIKN YOf SEK TI1K 
JIKTIl-lT-OfS INTK It 1 0 11 
WITH WALL TO WALLfAitrtrrs AND UHAI-KS
THY JI'JOO DOWN. I'lllCK 
II9.MM. ONLY 3 IIIXX'KS 
KIUJM' SKAltS 3111 W. 22Hth 
ST. OI'K.V TODAY.

X"~> 1 A K.   1 'GIANT
FR 1-1204

$495 Down
2 BEDROOM 

Fire Alarm System 
Installed

Here Is a homo with a built-in 
 iifrty failure. A tli«nnu>lat 
in .-..-h room, la linked rlec- 
tronli-.illy Kith n central olnrnl. 
Juiit wl»t tho flr« dt-pt. ord­ 
ered, li features huire bed. 
ro»m». Inrdwooil flours, nt- 
tarhed Ki>raK«. carport, stucco 
ronalrurtlnn. Only 8 yrnrs 
old. Blttiiite.l on iteid <-nd 
 Irr.-t Call now for ii|>|>olnt- 
inenl ton nee.

FA 0-2770
1495 DOWN   3 bedroom hard­ 

wood floon. needs pilot. South 
Redondo. Fit 0-3M1

SOUTHWEST PARK
3 BEDROOM & 2 BATHS 

$17,500
Priced far below any similar 
liousn In th« area, Exlra» ara 
3 stall showers. carpHliiK. 
drapes, covered pallu. Shop- 
pern, here's your chance!

Tom Mauri 
and Associates

4907 Torrance Blvd.
FR 1-4664

Split Level
4 HKUltOOM. 2 HATH RANCH 
HTYL.K. 3 UK; IIKDItOOMH It 
», BATH UI'flTAlIlS. HI OK 
I.IVINO HOOM. KITCHKN. 3 
HKDItOO.MB AND HATH 
DOWNriTAIHR. rAHI'KTINIi 
WATKIt SOI'TKNKIt OTHKIl 
KXTHA8. MCAIt fltKNSHAW 
AND ARTKR1A. »J 1,600. SUB­ 
MIT ON DOWN.

Donsker
FR 0-2555

2 BbDRM., & DEN
I.uv.-ly 3 li.-iinM.in liuiuu In 
Maiilialtiiii Ui-arh will, lar«e 
cli-ii, c-arpcl», Ui «]>. », I111Q pit. 
iintlo, u>i-<l bilck plunU'i*. 
Thl» b.-iiutlful home Is for 
Miiull family to live In. Spar- 
IOIIH i-unir..rt and thu prko ll 
unly JIS.OOO.

Lawrence Ridge, FR 1-556 
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